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PreisträgerInnen / lauréat(e)s/ premiate e premiati 

 
Benhadj Sami, 1977, Photographe, Entre Bois 25,  1018 Lausanne 
Tel. 079 728 18 59    E-mail : sami@koernerunion.com
______________________________________________________________________ 
Besset Lisa, 1980, Modedesignerin FH, Voltastrasse 99,  4056 Basel 
Tel. 076 565 63 21    E-mail: lisa@fashionforce.org
______________________________________________________________________
Brunner Laurenz, 1980, Grafiker, Herenmarkt 93 B,  NL -1013 EC Amsterdam  NL 
Tel. 0031 61 638 61 25   E-mail: laurenz.brunner@gmx.ch
______________________________________________________________________
Fabrizio Leo, 1976, Photographe HES, Les Placettes,  1041 Bottens 
Tel. 079 476 08 84    E-mail : mail@leofabrizio.com
______________________________________________________________________ 
Hagmann Sibylle, 1965, Grafikerin, 3520 Glen Haven Blvd.,  91106 Houston, Texas 
77025 USA 
Tel. 01 713 667 59 28    E-mail: hagmann@kontour.com
______________________________________________________________________ 
Hayward Tarik, 1979, Photographe, Rue de l'Avenir 15,  1020 Renens 
Tel. 078 885 65 58    E-mail : tarik@koernerunion.com
______________________________________________________________________
Hofmann Melanie, 1974, Fotografin, Gasometerstrasse 32, P.F. 1574, 8031 Zürich 
Tel. 044 272 95 42    E-mail : melanie@our-magazine.ch
______________________________________________________________________ 
Jeanmonod Grégoire, 1978, Designer, Ch. des Avelines 6,  1004 Lausanne 
Tel. 076 529 84 28    E-mail : greg@big-game.ch
______________________________________________________________________
Keller Milo, 1979, Photographe, Rue des Echelettes 5,  1004 Lausanne 
Tel. 076 330 72 93    E-mail : milo@gmx.it
______________________________________________________________________ 
Lehni Jürg, 1978, Designer, Xaver Herzogweg 2,  6275 Ballwil 
Tel. 076 332 00 77     E-mail: juerg@scratchdisk.com 
(Japan: 0081 80 34 04 62 46) 
______________________________________________________________________ 
Leutenegger Catherine, 1983, Postgraduante ECAL, Ch. de la Motte 4,  1018 
Lausanne 
Tel. 076 495 30 04    E-mail: cleutenegger@hotmail.com
______________________________________________________________________ 
Lüthy Franziska, 1972, Textildesignerin, Nietengasse 1,  8004 Zürich 
Tel. 079 384 04 72    E-mail: franziska.luethy@gmx.ch
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Meldem Guy, 1980, Graphiste, Entre Bois 25,  1018 Lausanne 
Tel. 076 519 17 09    E-mail : guy@koernerunion.com
______________________________________________________________________
Muller Emilie, 1980, Etudiante, Ch. des Corbes 18,  1442 Montagny 
Tel. 078 662 60 26    E-mail : milimuller@yahoo.fr
______________________________________________________________________
Osterwalder Pascale, 1979, Designerin visuelle Kommunikation., Marienstrasse 20,  
8003 Zürich 
Tel. 076 310 69 22    E-mail: pascale.osterwalder@gmx.ch
______________________________________________________________________
Sack Aurèle, 1977, Graphic Designer, En Levremont 8,  1143 Apples 
Tel. 078 850 42 56    E-mail : aureleone@yahoo.fr
______________________________________________________________________
Schlatter Moritz, 1976, Designer FH,  Wuhrstrasse 16a,  8003 Zürich 
Tel. 079 674 50 64    E-mail: moritz@bob-design.ch
______________________________________________________________________ 
Scott de Martinville Augustin, 1980, Designer, Ch. des Avelines 6,  1004 Lausanne 
Tel. 076 492 89 27    E-mail : scott@big-game.ch
______________________________________________________________________
Stocker Simone, 1974, Keramikerin, Neuhus 72,  3076 Worb 
Tel. 078 806 13 60    E-mail: info@bottoni.biz
______________________________________________________________________
Tosetti Régis, 1982, Graphiste,  Les Chouettes,  1354 Montcherand 
Tel. 079 377 79 61    E-mail : tosettir@yahoo.fr
______________________________________________________________________
Wüthrich Thomas, 1975, Produktdesigner, Schlachthofstrasse 10,  4056 Basel 
Tel. 061 321 18 10    E-mail: tom@fashionforce.org
______________________________________________________________________ 
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